
2023 RECREATIONAL TERMS

TERM 1   =  10 wks
Tuesday 31st January  to Sunday 9th April 
Public Holidays :  , Good Friday – Friday 7th April , Easter Monday – Monday 10th April 

TERM 2  =    10 wks 
Monday 17th April   - Sunday 25th June  
Anzac Day : Tuesday 25h April ,  May Day :  Monday 1st May ,  Queens Birthday : Monday 12th June  

TERM 3   =   10 wks
 Monday 17th July   – Sunday 24th Sept  
Darwin Show day :  Friday 25th July, Picnic Day : Monday 1st August 

TERM 4  -  10 wks 
Monday 9th October – Sunday 17th December 

